27
20
21
24
29
22
23
18
17
19
28
25

Team Kalmariti

Team NiGa

Syrrorna

Farhagen RC

Team Go For It

CEKON

Team Emotion Logistics
Team JP

Isak och Herman

Team Vilja

Team Tryselius / Nilsson
Magna Electronic

Tid:

07:42
08:30
08:42
09:13
09:14
09:24
09:24
09:43
09:11
09:38
09:56
09:43

Prolog

E1

E2

E3

E4

E5

E6

E7



